ZFA Series
Optomechanical Focusing Nano Positioner
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electronic Motion and Controls Division  •  800-358-9070  •  parker.com/emc2
ZFA Series Nano Positioner
For instrument builders who require
nanometer level stability and ultra low settling
times, the Parker ZFA offers industry leading
performance

Motor Extension Cable Flying Leads - 006-2982-01.00
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete part number
Order Example:
q Series
ZFA Series
w Base Size (width in mm)
090 90 mm Base
e Travel
09 9 mm Travel
r Encoder Option
E5dits Digital 2.5 nm resolution
SC Sine / Cosine
t Travel Orientation
H Horizontal
V Vertical
y Objective Bracket Position
P0 None
P1 Bracket Top/ Objective Down
P2 Bracket Middle/ Objective
Down
P3 Bracket Bottom/ Objective
Down
P4 Bracket Top/ Objective Up
P5 Bracket Middle/ Objective Up
P6 Bracket Bottom/ Objective
Up
u Objective Thread
T0 M32 X 0.75 - No Adapter
T1 M25 X 0.75
T2 M26 X 0.706
T3 M27 X 0.75
T4 M27 X 1
T5 SM1 (1.035 - 40 / UNS 2B)
T6 RMS (0.800” - 36 / UNS 2B)
i Objective Mass
XXXX Objective Mass in Grams
	  	  q	   	   w	       	       e          r	  	  t	     	     y              u	      	      i
ZFA    090	  –  09	  –  E5  –  V  –  P3  –  T5  	–  1000
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electronic Motion and Controls Division  •  800-358-9070  •  parker.com/emc18
Ordering Information
ZFA Series Nano Positioner
EM Sales Offices
Issue Date         TBD© 2022 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electronic Motion and Controls Division
1140 Sandy Hill Road
Irwin, PA 15642
parker.com/emc
Australia
Parker Hannifin (Australia) Pty Ltd.
9 Carrington Road
Castle Hill NSW 2154
Australia
Tel: +61 (0) 2 9842 5111
Brazil
Parker Hannifin Ind. Com Ltda.
Estrada Municipal Joel De Paula
900 São Josã Dos Campos
12247-015 São Paulo Brazil
Tel: 0800 727 5375
Email: automation.brazil@parker.com
Canada
Parker Hannifin (Canada) Inc.
160 Chisholm Dr
Milton, Ontario  L9T 3G9
Tel:	 905-693-3000
Email:	miltoncustservice@parker.com
China
Parker Hannifin Motion & Control
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd
280 Yunqiao Rd. Jin Qiao Export
Processing Zone
Shanghai 201206, China